CAUSE NUMBER

LEWIS COUNTY SUPERIOR COURT
PRELIMINARY APPEARANCES — CRIMINAL

Judge Toynbee, Dept. 2

Friday, January 5, 2024 @ 4:00 p.m.

DPA Bassetti

DEFENDANT

Summons:

In Custody:

23-1-891-21

23-1-892-21

23-1-893-21

23-1-894-21

23-1-898-21

Vasquez, Andre
Green Hill (Co-4)

Lopez-Ledezma, Angel
Green Hill (Co-4)

Mendoza, Adrian
Green Hill (Co-4)

Kenjar, Adnel
Green Hill (Co-4)

Rhymes, Diego
Green Hill

Possible (in custody) chargings:

PA/New (JLM)

Prison Riot

PA/New (JLM)

Prison Riot

PA/New (JLM)

Prison Riot

PA/New (JLM)

Prison Riot

PA/New (JAB)
Poss. C/S in Cor. Fac.

Hardin, Robert E; Centralia PD; Poss of Stol Veh (JAB)



