LEWIS COUNTY SUPERIOR COURT PRELIMINARY APPEARANCES – CRIMINAL

Judge Toynbee, Dept. 2 Friday, January 5, 2024 @ 4:00 p.m. DPA Bassetti

CAUSE NUMBER	DEFENDANT	
Summons:		
In Custody:		
23-1-891-21	Vasquez, Andre Green Hill (Co-Δ)	PA/New (JLM) Prison Riot
23-1-892-21	Lopez-Ledezma, Angel Green Hill (Co-Δ)	PA/New (JLM) Prison Riot
23-1-893-21	Mendoza, Adrian Green Hill (Co-Δ)	PA/New (JLM) Prison Riot
23-1-894-21	Kenjar, Adnel Green Hill (Co-Δ)	PA/New (JLM) Prison Riot
23-1-898-21	Rhymes, Diego Green Hill	PA/New (JAB) Poss. C/S in Cor. Fac.

Possible (in custody) chargings:

Hardin, Robert E; Centralia PD; Poss of Stol Veh (JAB)